
Ten Person Trap B 2022 Weekly Report for Week 4 
May 23rd, 2022 

Pairings: 3 vs 6  7 vs 2  1 vs 5  8 vs 4 
 

Team 1: Orange Crush #1 
 

Score: 116.4 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Clayton Aswegan  23 20.33 2.6 24.0 21.00 2.1 4 0  84 
  Laurie Aswegan  21 21.33 1.9 22.9 21.25 1.9 4 0  85 
*Randy Aswegan  15 19.00 3.5 18.5 18.00 4.2 4 0  72 
  Elena Cain  16 11.00 9.1 24.0 12.25 8.2 4 0  49 
  Kevin Kostman  21 22.67 0.9 21.9 22.25 1.2 4 0  89 
  Brian Kunkel  17 17.67 4.4 21.4 17.50 4.6 4 0  70 
  Mitch Mitch  22 21.67 1.6 23.6 21.75 1.6 4 0  87 
  Jay Zonne  14 15.67 5.8 19.8 15.25 6.1 4 0  61 
 
 

Team 2: Blanks 
 

Score: 117.0 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Marc Angell   18.33 4.0  18.33 4.0 3 0  55 
  Dave Asleson  20   20.0 20.00 2.8 1 0  20 
  Toby Ban        0 0  0 
  Kevin Cipperly  23 21.67 1.6 24.0 22.00 1.4 4 0  88 
  Scott Clark  17 18.33 4.0 21.0 18.00 4.2 4 0  72 
  Joel Determan  21 19.67 3.0 24.0 20.00 2.8 4 0  80 
*Kevin Knudson  24 23.67 0.2 24.0 23.75 0.2 4 0  95 
  Brian Krebsbach   22.00 1.4  22.00 1.4 2 0  44 
  Paul Peterson  21 19.00 3.5 24.0 19.50 3.2 4 0  78 
  Mark Reier   16.33 5.4  16.33 5.4 3 0  49 
 



Ten Person Trap B 2022 Weekly Report for Week 4 
May 23rd, 2022 

Pairings: 3 vs 6  7 vs 2  1 vs 5  8 vs 4 
 

Team 3: Dead Petting Zoo 
 

Score: 104.9 Points: 2 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Justin Blonde  18 21.33 1.9 19.9 20.50 2.5 4 0  82 
  Brad Copeland  16 19.33 3.3 19.3 18.50 3.9 4 0  74 
  Arlo Evans  18 21.67 1.6 19.6 20.75 2.3 4 0  83 
  Tim Phillips  19 20.00 2.8 21.8 19.75 3.0 4 0  79 
  Cayman Salitros   18.67 3.7  18.67 3.7 3 0  56 
  Aj Schlee  15 18.33 4.0 19.0 17.50 4.6 4 0  70 
*Nick Schlee  19 21.33 1.9 20.9 20.75 2.3 4 0  83 
  Dave Shwartz  9 19.00 3.5 12.5 16.50 5.3 4 0  66 
  Chris Solitros   22.67 0.9  22.67 0.9 3 0  68 
  Randy Windsperger  22 23.00 0.7 22.7 22.75 0.9 4 0  91 
 
 

Team 4: Tequila Gunrise 
 

Score: 119.7 Points: 2 Total: 8 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Bill Bill  24 20.67 2.3 24.0 21.50 1.8 4 0  86 
  Ray Dalpiaz  19 18.00 4.2 23.2 18.25 4.0 4 0  73 
  Darrin Darrin  23 21.67 1.6 24.0 22.00 1.4 4 0  88 
  Dominic Dominic  23 23.00 0.7 23.7 23.00 0.7 4 1  92 
  Randee Hom  23 19.67 3.0 24.0 20.50 2.5 4 0  82 
  Ryan Kuduk  24 23.00 0.7 24.0 23.25 0.5 4 0  93 
  Nicholas Parker  22 23.33 0.5 22.5 23.00 0.7 4 1  92 
  Garrett Smith  13 22.33 1.2 14.2 20.00 2.8 4 0  80 
*Tim Smith  23 23.67 0.2 23.2 23.50 0.4 4 1  94 
  Tracee Swanson  14 20.67 2.3 16.3 19.00 3.5 4 0  76 
 



Ten Person Trap B 2022 Weekly Report for Week 4 
May 23rd, 2022 

Pairings: 3 vs 6  7 vs 2  1 vs 5  8 vs 4 
 

Team 5: Mud Ducks 
 

Score: 114.4 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Mark Benson  24 23.67 0.2 24.0 23.75 0.2 4 2  95 
  Stephanie Benson  20 21.67 1.6 21.6 21.25 1.9 4 0  85 
  Darrell Hanson  23 22.00 1.4 24.0 22.25 1.2 4 0  89 
  Don Oswald  24 21.33 1.9 24.0 22.00 1.4 4 0  88 
  Raymond Schwartz  18 20.67 2.3 20.3 20.00 2.8 4 0  80 
  Walt Stolarzyk  18 20.00 2.8 20.8 19.50 3.2 4 0  78 
 
 

Team 6: Marsh Rats 
 

Score: 117.9 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Adrian Adrian   19.00 3.5  19.00 3.5 3 0  57 
  Ashton Ashton  21 21.33 1.9 22.9 21.25 1.9 4 0  85 
  Clint Clint   17.00 4.9  17.00 4.9 2 0  34 
  Dale Dale  20 17.67 4.4 24.0 18.25 4.0 4 0  73 
  Steve March  22 20.50 2.5 24.0 21.00 2.1 3 0  63 
*Pete Marsh  21 21.67 1.6 22.6 21.50 1.8 4 0  86 
  Mesach Mesach   15.00 6.3  15.00 6.3 3 0  45 
  Nick Nick  23 24.33 0.0 23.0 24.00 0.0 4 1  96 
  Sherry Sherry  23 10.67 9.3 24.0 13.75 7.2 4 0  55 
 



Ten Person Trap B 2022 Weekly Report for Week 4 
May 23rd, 2022 

Pairings: 3 vs 6  7 vs 2  1 vs 5  8 vs 4 
 

Team 7: TSI Plastics 
 

Score: 104.2 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Justin Burk  16 19.00 3.5 19.5 18.25 4.0 4 0  73 
  Nick Gervais   19.67 3.0  19.67 3.0 3 0  59 
  Franco Klaseman  16 23.00 0.7 16.7 21.25 1.9 4 0  85 
  Gary McCready  17 19.67 3.0 20.0 19.00 3.5 4 0  76 
*Pat McCready  20 15.33 6.1 24.0 16.50 5.3 4 0  66 
  Ryan McCready  24 24.33 0.0 24.0 24.25 0.0 4 2  97 
 
 

Team 8: League average 
 

Score: 113.5 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
          0 0  0 
 
 
Super Shooters: None 
  



Ten Person Trap B 2022 Weekly Report for Week 4 
May 23rd, 2022 

Pairings: 3 vs 6  7 vs 2  1 vs 5  8 vs 4 
 
Ten Person Trap B 22 Team Standings through week 4 
 
Team 4 Tequila Gunrise 8.0 
Team 6 Marsh Rats 6.0 
Team 8 League average 4.0 
Team 5 Mud Ducks 4.0 
Team 2 Blanks 4.0 
Team 1 Orange Crush #1 4.0 
Team 7 TSI Plastics 2.0 
Team 3 Dead Petting Zoo 0.0 
 



Ten Person Trap B 2022 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 4 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Ryan McCready 97 24.25 4 2 TSI Plastics 
Nick Nick 96 24.00 4 1 Marsh Rats 
Kevin Knudson 95 23.75 4 0 Blanks 
Mark Benson 95 23.75 4 2 Mud Ducks 
Tim Smith 94 23.50 4 1 Tequila Gunrise 
Ryan Kuduk 93 23.25 4 0 Tequila Gunrise 
Dominic Dominic 92 23.00 4 1 Tequila Gunrise 
Nicholas Parker 92 23.00 4 1 Tequila Gunrise 
Randy Windsperger 91 22.75 4 0 Dead Petting Zoo 
Kevin Kostman 89 22.25 4 0 Orange Crush #1 
Darrell Hanson 89 22.25 4 0 Mud Ducks 
Don Oswald 88 22.00 4 0 Mud Ducks 
Kevin Cipperly 88 22.00 4 0 Blanks 
Darrin Darrin 88 22.00 4 0 Tequila Gunrise 
Mitch Mitch 87 21.75 4 0 Orange Crush #1 
Bill Bill 86 21.50 4 0 Tequila Gunrise 
Pete Marsh 86 21.50 4 0 Marsh Rats 
Ashton Ashton 85 21.25 4 0 Marsh Rats 
Stephanie Benson 85 21.25 4 0 Mud Ducks 
Franco Klaseman 85 21.25 4 0 TSI Plastics 
Laurie Aswegan 85 21.25 4 0 Orange Crush #1 
Clayton Aswegan 84 21.00 4 0 Orange Crush #1 
Nick Schlee 83 20.75 4 0 Dead Petting Zoo 
Arlo Evans 83 20.75 4 0 Dead Petting Zoo 
Randee Hom 82 20.50 4 0 Tequila Gunrise 
Justin Blonde 82 20.50 4 0 Dead Petting Zoo 
Joel Determan 80 20.00 4 0 Blanks 
Garrett Smith 80 20.00 4 0 Tequila Gunrise 
Raymond Schwartz 80 20.00 4 0 Mud Ducks 
Tim Phillips 79 19.75 4 0 Dead Petting Zoo 
Paul Peterson 78 19.50 4 0 Blanks 
Walt Stolarzyk 78 19.50 4 0 Mud Ducks 
Tracee Swanson 76 19.00 4 0 Tequila Gunrise 
Gary McCready 76 19.00 4 0 TSI Plastics 
Brad Copeland 74 18.50 4 0 Dead Petting Zoo 
Ray Dalpiaz 73 18.25 4 0 Tequila Gunrise 
Dale Dale 73 18.25 4 0 Marsh Rats 
Justin Burk 73 18.25 4 0 TSI Plastics 



Randy Aswegan 72 18.00 4 0 Orange Crush #1 
Scott Clark 72 18.00 4 0 Blanks 
Aj Schlee 70 17.50 4 0 Dead Petting Zoo 
Brian Kunkel 70 17.50 4 0 Orange Crush #1 
Chris Solitros 68 22.67 3 0 Dead Petting Zoo 
Dave Shwartz 66 16.50 4 0 Dead Petting Zoo 
Pat McCready 66 16.50 4 0 TSI Plastics 
Steve March 63 21.00 3 0 Marsh Rats 
Jay Zonne 61 15.25 4 0 Orange Crush #1 
Nick Gervais 59 19.67 3 0 TSI Plastics 
Adrian Adrian 57 19.00 3 0 Marsh Rats 
Cayman Salitros 56 18.67 3 0 Dead Petting Zoo 
Sherry Sherry 55 13.75 4 0 Marsh Rats 
Marc Angell 55 18.33 3 0 Blanks 
Mark Reier 49 16.33 3 0 Blanks 
Elena Cain 49 12.25 4 0 Orange Crush #1 
Mesach Mesach 45 15.00 3 0 Marsh Rats 
Brian Krebsbach 44 22.00 2 0 Blanks 
Clint Clint 34 17.00 2 0 Marsh Rats 
Dave Asleson 20 20.00 1 0 Blanks 
Toby Ban 0 0.00 0 0 Blanks 
 0 0.00 0 0 League average 
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